
|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED' 
1 & 2 bdrms. 30 feel from cam- 

pus. No pets. Lease. $440-$550 
Call John 344-6123. 

Cute Large 2 bdrm in Quaint 
building. Hardwood floors. 

602 E 8th. $525. 
343-6000 

$250 MOVE IN BONUS 

13th & Lawrence 
2 Bedroom 

Spacious • Built-in W/D 
Newly Remodeled* Appliances 

Beginning at $595 Lease 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country dub ltd. Suite 150 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
less than 1 block to UO. 

9 mo. lease: $750mo. 
Free month rent if lease runs thru 

summer. Parking garage and 
laundry facilities. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 
582-598 E. 12th. 2 bedrooms, 
washer/dryer in each. $550-625/ 
mo. Great closet space, vaulted 
ceilings, free water, sewer & gar- 
bage. 342-3396. 

2 BDRM $545 
Campus 10 blocks, laundry, park- 
ing, great location, near Saleway, 

2045 Willamette St. 349-9151. 

2 BDRM $545 
Campus 1 block, extremely spa- 

cious, parking, Laundry. 349-9151. 

■ 215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
3 bdrm S595 

Campus 10 blocks, laundry, park- 
ing, great location. Near Safeway. 
2045 Willamette St. 349-9151. 

ACROSS THE STREET FROM UO 
4 Bedroom in great condition. 

942 East 18th. S745/mo 
Call 343-6000 

Hip studio apt. First & High 
Streets. Wood doors, skylights, pa- 
tio, storage, $500/mo. 465-1666. 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

Close to 
MAC COURT 
superclean * brand new 

$275/mo I 
(Move-in bonus) 

includes everything 
hardwood + carpet ! 

microwave + lounge | 
1827 Harris ! 
call 343-6000 ! 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED) 

I Jfmerald/fpartments 
Reserve now for Fall 

$100 move-in bonus 
•2 bdrm-covered parting-on site laundry -disposal-dean a bright-sundeOi DW 

fren^ect Ca&ztaui 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

Fall $495 
1877 Emerald 

Call 685-8919 or 343-6000 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

225 QUADS 

^ebo^oKsQnce 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder SL 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, lull service 
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park- 
ing. $275-$285/month. Accepting 

Fall '98 reservations. 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $258 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, W/D and utilities 
included. $365/mo. 485-4158. 

Unfurnished rooms lor rent. $195 
& up, utils included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434 

HffiHi] 
Room for rent. 2 miles from cam- 

pus. $325/mo. +1/2 util. Call Chris- 
ty 344-4387. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

FREE POOL 
WITH U O I. D. 

When: Sat. Oct. 3rd 6-9 p.m. 
Where: EMU REC Center 
Fall Hours: 
Mon Wed 
Thurs/Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

Phone #: 346-4378 
10 a.m.-11:30 p.m.< 
10 a.m. -2 a.m. 

11 a.m.-2 a.m. 
11 a.m. -11:30 p.m. 

ciitci/ 
EMUj 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roomate wanted to share 2 bed- 
room house at 1791 Ferry St. 4 
blocks Irom campus, 2 blocks from 
Saleway. $360/mo + utilities. Call 
Evan 687-0286. 

Roommate wanted to share home 
w/2 non-smoking female students 
$305/mo. + utils. Moira 485-3729. 
Roommate Wanted to share 
house. 1 block Irom campus. Non- 
smoker. Call Kari 484-6539. 
Roommate to fill 3rd room in 
Chase Village Apt. Close to bus & 
bike path. $230 +util. 345-7566. 
2 bdrms avail, in a house near 
Autzen. 10 min. bike ride to cam- 
pus. $350-5375 plus $200 deposit. 
All util. incl. We are looking for 
friendly clean people. Call 687- 
2786. 
One roommate wanted to share 
spacious 3 bdrm, 1 bath house 
dose to UO. Bus line, laundry, fire- 
place, yard. $275/mo. $275 dep. 
+1/3 util. Call Brian 484-6922. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
Join UO Women's Club Rugby 
Team for info, call Beth 683-4552 
or Carrie 345-5199. 

Attention Volleyball Players 
Women's club try-outs start Mon 
10/5 in Ger Annex 352 Irom 7-10 
p.m. Any questions call the club 
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